No.8
WIRE PROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY, 16 MAY 2018

5.00pm Welcome Function — Novotel Tainui, Hamilton

THURSDAY, 17 MAY 2018

8.00am Registration opens
9.00am Powhiri — Claudelands
9.30am Welcome — ILANZ President — Erin Judge

MC welcome — Caroline Beaumont
9.45am Session One
Annah Stretton
10:15am Session Two
Transforming your legal team
11.00am Morning Tea
11.30am Session Three — choose one of:

Stream One: Housing NZ automation case study
Stream Two: Career pathways
Stream Three: Panel — Building a resilient legal team
12.30pm Session Four — choose one of: (sponsored streams)
Stream One: TBC
Stream Two: Kensington Swan
Stream Three: Deloitte
1.30pm Lunch
2.30pm Session Five
John Edwards, Privacy Commissioner
3.30pm Session Six
Dr Harold Hillman, Managing Director, Sigmoid Curve Consulting Group
4:30pm Day One Close
6.00pm Thursday Night Function at Zealong Tea Estate



No.8
WIRE PROGRAMME

FRIDAY, 18 MAY 2018

8.15am
9.00am
9.15am

10.00am

11.00am
11.30am

12.30pm

1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm
4.15pm

5.15pm
5.30pm
7.00pm

ILANZ AGM — Claudelands, Brooklyn 1& 2
Day Two Opens
Session Seven
International General Counsel via videolink
Session Eight
Panel Session: The role of in-house counsel as leaders and influencers
Morning Tea

Session Nine — Workshops

Stream One: Maori economic development
Hémi Rolleston, General Manager Sectors

Stream Two: Driverless vehicles
Michael Cameron, Legal Manager for Advice and Legislation, Corrections
Michael Singleton, Christchurch International Airport

Stream Three: Unconference session

Session Ten — Streamed Workshops Repeated

Lunch

Session Eleven — Board governance and diversity
Dr Farah Palmer

Afternoon Tea

Prize draw

Session Twelve — Power of the mind in overcoming adversity
Gilbert Enoka, Manager

ILANZ President

Conference Close

Gala Dinner & Awards Ceremony
Claudelands



