

PROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY, 16 MAY 2018

5.00pm Welcome Function — Novotel Tainui, Hamilton

THURSDAY, 17 MAY 2018

8.00am	Registration opens
9.00am	Powhiri — Claudelands
9.30am	Welcome — ILANZ President — Erin Judge MC welcome — Caroline Beaumont
9.45am	Session One
	Annah Stretton
10:15am	Session Two
	 Transforming your legal team
11.00am	Morning Tea
11.30am	Session Three — choose one of:
	Stream One: Housing NZ automation case study
	Stream Two: Career pathways
	Stream Three: Panel — Building a resilient legal team
12.30pm	Session Four — choose one of: (sponsored streams)
	Stream One: TBC
	Stream Two: Kensington Swan
	Stream Three: Deloitte
1.30pm	Lunch
2.30pm	Session Five
	John Edwards, Privacy Commissioner
3.30pm	Session Six
	Dr Harold Hillman, Managing Director, Sigmoid Curve Consulting Group
4:30pm	Day One Close
6.00pm	Thursday Night Function at Zealong Tea Estate



PROGRAMME

FRIDAY, 18 MAY 2018

8.15am	ILANZ AGM — Claudelands, Brooklyn 1 & 2
9.00am	Day Two Opens
9.15am	Session Seven
	International General Counsel via videolink
10.00am	Session Eight
	Panel Session: The role of in-house counsel as leaders and influencers
11.00am	Morning Tea
11.30am	Session Nine — Workshops
	 Stream One: Māori economic development Hēmi Rolleston, <i>General Manager Sectors</i>
	 Stream Two: Driverless vehicles Michael Cameron, Legal Manager for Advice and Legislation, Corrections Michael Singleton, Christchurch International Airport
	Stream Three: Unconference session
12.30pm	Session Ten — Streamed Workshops Repeated
1.30pm	Lunch
2.30pm	Session Eleven — Board governance and diversity
	Dr Farah Palmer
3.30pm	Afternoon Tea
4.00pm	Prize draw
4.15pm	Session Twelve — Power of the mind in overcoming adversity
	Gilbert Enoka, Manager
5.15pm	ILANZ President
5.30pm	Conference Close
7.00pm	Gala Dinner & Awards Ceremony
	Claudelands